ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, LLC (Gas)

MONTH OF April

Residential Rate
Schedule RGS-15

BILL FOR 100

$12.32
$26.60

$38.92

$24.31

$33.79

$97.02
$5.11

$102.13

2024

ccf

Customer Charge
Commodity Charge

Rider GFRP

Purchased Gas Adjustment
Subtotal

Retail Rate Adder Rider GR-1
Total Bill without state or city taxes

@ 62.46970%

@

$0.337870 per CCF



	ENOL (Gas)

